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GURIT HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH1173567111
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Price
42.40 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

2.66% (1.10)

CH1173567111
GUR

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
203 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

42.10 CHF (45)
42.55 CHF (55)
41.80 CHF
42.75 CHF
41.80 CHF
41.30 CHF
42.126169 CHF
1,112
46,844.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date
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2024/08/12 g
2024/08/12
2024/08/09 ]
2024/08/02 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1173567111&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1173567111&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4a04893a17921522c9f266c83f8b3f25dc7f4498a0b40276aeceac6e9cd4f53&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=11a7152924ec65606&time=1723885947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d1beb114500f73dc559b5293716a7d984d2c255fa814e17750ecd2086de5c7f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86d63e87b7aabf205&time=1723885947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a60085acb04eabb7db905cfcb341773f138b12c6829065bbe5fe86b57268bb92&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c2607ed2dd78fb28b&time=1723885947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f17827720d7eb82c3a3dff88a04ed5f346e66ae349fe66d620d0901dbacc34c&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1b8345609615c1b27&time=1723885947&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4eeed3dd01b48fcca88654cba4290ff49311e67538e81d881e5414b95e9b2e4&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=59091fb185a759a1d&time=1723885947&tool=RSC

GURIT HOLDING AG

Details

2024/08/16 10:43:27

Price
42.40 CHF

Difference (] 2.66% (1.10)

General attributes

ISIN CH1173567111
Symbol GUR
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Industry
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 203 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 42.10 CHF (45)
Ask (Ask size) 42.55 CHF (55)
Open 41.80 CHF
High 42.75 CHF
Low 41.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 41.30 CHF

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

42.126169 CHF
1,112

Trading volume 46,844.30
Number of trades 25
Last size 10
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -39.18% -54.21% -80.61%
Perf (abs.) -26.60 -48.90 -171.70
Beta 1.20 1.16 1.25
Volatility 38.53 40.31 42.07
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart - = -
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/08/
16
London Stock 2023/09/
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/

28

81.70 CHF (2024/01/03
38.80 CHF (2024/08/05
99.80 CHF (2023/09/25
38.80 CHF (2024/08/05

Trading volume
(mio.)
0.00

10:43 42.40 CHF 0.05

17:36 92.90 CHF 0.02

09:05 90.80 EUR 0.00

41.65 CHF (2,561
46.67 CHF (4,210
55.72 CHF (5,605

)
)
)
68.77 CHF (4,704)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

25
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35892
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=378002837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349766
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2036582

GURIT HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
GURIT HOLDING AG

Ebnaterstrasse 79 - 9630 Wattwil
Telefon: +41-71-987-10-10
Fax: +41-71-987-10-05

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mitja Schulz

Binjiang Chen

Daniel
Dahlqvist

Javier Perez-
Freije

Jesper
Sorensen

Karen Glauser

Lance Hill

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Bettina
Gerharz-Kalte

Stefan
Breitenstein
Andreas Evertz

Nick Huber

Philippe Royer

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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